Antonienko Leonid Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 9, 1978
Last position State Property Fund of Ukraine, Deputy Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.14
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 229894.99 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/322
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/322

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

L4


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/70d53d3d-29bd-48db-9df5-2e8f6bf96e7a
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

doHpA fepxaBHOro MaliHa
YKpaiHn, Mepwnin 3aCTynHUK
fonosn ®oHAY Aep>XaBHOro
ManHa YkpaiHu (candidate)

KuiBcbka
OenyTaT

KuniBCbKa
OenyTaT

KuniBcbka
OenyTaT

KuniBCbKa
OenyTaT

KuniBcbka
OenyTaT

MiCbKa paaa,

MiCbKa paga,

MiCbKa paja,

MiCbKa paga,

MiCbKa paja,

296 595,38

296 595,38

296 595,38

126 120,96

151 597,72

132 874,85


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

55
665,00

55
665,00

55
665,00

156
067,00

44
368,00

195
500,00

65
000,00

44
368,00

195
500,00

65
000,00

44
368,00

195
500,00

65
000,00

73
150,00

155
000,00

550,00

550,00

550,00

8
883,00

CAD 5
302,00

CAD 5
302,00

CAD 5
302,00

CAD 7
400,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

26
355,00

11
118,00

370
062,00

275
000,00

23
500,00

213
000,00

275
000,00

195
000,00

210
000,00

263,00

625,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH 253 901,00

2016 UAH 239 596,00
=+

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

420.0 sq.
(6)

420.0 sq.
(6)

420.0 sq.
(6)

243.1 sq.
(4)

243.1 sq.
(4)

204.7 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b

VEHICLES:

2019 * Land Rover Range Rover 2013

2019 * Land Rover Range Rover 2013

2019 * Land Rover Range Rover 2013

2018 * Land Rover Range Rover 2013

2017 * Audi g5 2011

2016 e Audig5 2011

all
CAREER:
May 26, 2021 — State Property Fund of Ukraine,

Deputy Head

Feb. 19, 2020 — till May 26, 2021 State Property Fund of Ukraine,
First Deputy Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a774115-d79b-4f7d-8556-f789ce3f9669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abb84eae-78b4-45de-9b58-23f456706f2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b17431a-afe7-4bb6-8dc4-977e90fbea0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca73a1a9-88c1-421a-83e7-cb1deb94a8f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1e42303-7ec5-4010-bc23-55bb1f633ad6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f728b31e-f4cb-427c-bbca-e316712e896b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/322
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/322

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank
PJSC "bta bank" 14359845 client of the bank
PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank
JSC "Procredit Bank" 21677333 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/48384#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4502
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4495
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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